
RARITAN VALLEY LINE - EASTWARD   
MONDAY-FRIDAY COVID-19 SCHEDULE  EFFECTIVE MARCH 23, 2020 

 

1 
 

 
 

 8506 8512 8508 5510 5512 5514 5516 5518 5520 5522 5524 5526 5528 X584 
 A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. 

52.2 HIGH BRIDGE S 5.45  S 6.47           E 5.29 
52.1 ARCH 5.46  6.48           5.30 
50.4 ANNANDALE S 5.49  S 6.51           … 
49.7 CLINTON 5.50  6.52           5.32 
48.0 LEBANON S 5.53  S 6.55           … 
45.8 CUSH INTERLOCKING 5.56  6.58           5.37 
45.2 TUNK INTERLOCKING 5.57  6.59           5.38 
44.3 WHITE HOUSE S 5.59  S 7.01           … 
39.4 NORTH BRANCH S 6.06  S 7.08           … 
37.0 BRAD 6.10  7.12           5.51 
36.2 RARITAN YARD E 6.11 E 6.39 E 7.13 E 8.12 E 9.14 E 10.12 E 11.14 E 12.14 E 1.14 E 2.14 E 3.14 E 4.14 E 5.14 A 5.53 
36.1 BOYD 6.12 6.40 7.14 8.13 9.15 10.13 11.15 12.15 1.15 2.15 3.15 4.15 5.15  
35.9 RARITAN S 6.14 S 6.41 S 7.16 S 8.14 S 9.16 S 10.14 S 11.16 S 12.16 S 1.16 S 2.16 S 3.16 S 4.16 S 5.16  
34.7 SOMERVILLE S 6.17 S 6.44 S 7.19 S 8.17 S 9.19 S 10.17 S 11.19 S 12.19 S 1.19 S 2.19 S 3.19 S 4.19 S 5.19  
31.4 BRIDGEWATER S 6.21 S 6.48 S 7.23 S 8.21 S 9.23 S 10.21 S 11.23 S 12.23 S 1.23 S 2.23 S 3.23 S 4.23 S 5.23  
30.2 BOUND BROOK S 6.24 S 6.50 S 7.26 S 8.24 S 9.26 S 10.24 S 11.26 S 12.26 S 1.26 S 2.26 S 3.26 S 4.26 S 5.26  
30.0 BROOK 6.25 6.51 7.27 8.25 9.27 10.25 11.27 12.27 1.27 2.27 3.27 4.27 5.27  
26.0 DUNELLEN S 6.30 S 6.56 S 7.32 S 8.30 S 9.32 S 10.30 S 11.32 S 12.32 S 1.32 S 2.32 S 3.32 S 4.32 S 5.32  
23.1 PLAINFIELD S 6.35 S 7.01 S 7.37 S 8.35 S 9.37 S 10.35 S 11.37 S 12.37 S 1.37 S 2.37 S 3.37 S 4.37 S 5.37  
22.8 QUEEN 6.36 7.02 7.38 8.36 9.38 10.36 11.38 12.38 1.38 2.38 3.38 4.38 5.38  
21.9 NETHERWOOD S 6.38 S 7.06 S 7.40 S 8.38 S 9.40 S 10.38 S 11.40 S 12.40 S 1.40 S 2.40 S 3.40 S 4.40 S 5.40  
20.6 FANWOOD S 6.42 S 7.09 S 7.44 S 8.42 S 9.44 S 10.42 S 11.44 S 12.44 S 1.44 S 2.44 S 3.44 S 4.44 S 5.44  
18.5 WESTFIELD S 6.47 S 7.14 S 7.49 S 8.47 S 9.49 S 10.47 S 11.49 S 12.49 S 1.49 S 2.49 S 3.49 S 4.49 S 5.49  
18.2 CLARK 6.48 7.15 7.50 8.48 9.50 10.48 11.50 12.50 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.50 5.50  
17.3 GARWOOD S 6.50 S 7.16 S 7.52 S 8.50 S 9.52 S 10.50 … … S 1.52 … … S 4.52 S 5.52  
16.1 CRANFORD       (NJT - RV) S 6.52 S 7.18 S 7.54 S 8.54 S 9.54 S 10.54 S 11.54 S 12.54 S 1.54 S 2.54 S 3.54 S 4.54 S 5.54  
16.9 ALDENE W  (CR - LEHIGH) 6.53 7.20 7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 2.55 3.55 4.55 5.55  
16.0 ROSELLE PARK S 6.57 S 7.23 S 7.59 S 8.59 S 9.59 S 10.59 S 11.59 S 12.59 S 1.59 S 2.59 S 3.59 S 4.59 S 5.59  
14.2 UNION STATION S 7.01 S 7.27 S 8.03 S 9.03 S 10.03 S 11.03 S 12.03 S 1.03 S 2.03 S 3.03 S 4.03 S 5.03 S 6.03  
11.4 CP-NEWARK INTERLOCKING 7.06 7.33 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 1.08 2.06 3.06 4.06 5.06 6.08  
10.5 HUNTER / CLIFF (AMT-NE) 7.08 7.36 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 1.10 2.08 3.08 4.08 5.08 6.10  
8.8 NEWARK PENN STATION A 7.14 S 7.39 A 8.15 A 9.15 A 10.15 A 11.15 A 12.15 A 1.15 A 2.15 A 3.15 A 4.15 A 5.15 A 6.15  
8.5 DOCK (EAST)     (AMT - NE)  7.41             
7.8 REA INTERLOCKING  7.42             
7.5 HUDSON YARD               
7.2 HUDSON  7.43             
0.3 CAPE INTERLOCKING  7.45             
1.0 MMC YARD         (NJT - HL)               

4.3 MEADOWS         (NJT - ME)  7.50             
3.9 SANFORDS (MMC)  E 7.52             
2.2 WEST END  7.56             
0.0 HOBOKEN TERMINAL  E A 

8.03 
            

7.2 SWIFT             (AMTRAK-NE)               
5.0 SECAUCUS               
3.7 BERGEN               
0.1 PENN STATION WEST               
0.0 PENN STATION NEW YORK               

M.P. 3.0 SUNNYSIDE YARD               

 A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. 
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 5530 5532 X858 5534 X586 5536 5538 5540       

 P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.       

52.2 HIGH BRIDGE   E 7.02  E 8.31          
52.1 ARCH   7.03  8.32          
50.4 ANNANDALE   …  …          
49.7 CLINTON   7.05  8.34          
48.0 LEBANON   …  …          
45.8 CUSH INTERLOCKING   7.10  8.39          
45.2 TUNK INTERLOCKING   7.11  8.40          
44.3 WHITE HOUSE   …  …          
39.4 NORTH BRANCH   …  …          
37.0 BRAD   7.24  8.53          
36.2 RARITAN YARD E 6.14 E 7.14 A 7.26 E 8.14 A 8.55 E 9.14 E 10.14 E 11.36       
36.1 BOYD 6.15 7.15  8.15  9.15 10.15 11.37       
35.9 RARITAN S 6.16 S 7.16  S 8.16  S 9.16 S 10.16 S 11.38       
34.7 SOMERVILLE S 6.19 S 7.19  S 8.19  S 9.19 S 10.19 S 11.41       
31.4 BRIDGEWATER S 6.23 S 7.23  S 8.23  S 9.23 S 10.23 S 11.45       
30.2 BOUND BROOK S 6.26 S 7.26  S 8.26  S 9.26 S 10.26 S 11.48       
30.0 BROOK 6.27 7.27  8.27  9.27 10.27 11.49       
26.0 DUNELLEN S 6.32 S 7.32  S 8.32  S 9.32 S 10.32 S 11.54       
23.1 PLAINFIELD S 6.37 S 7.37  S 8.37  S 9.37 S 10.37 S 11.59       
22.8 QUEEN 6.38 7.38  8.38  9.38 10.38 12.00       
21.9 NETHERWOOD S 6.40 S 7.40  S 8.40  S 9.40 S 10.40 S 12.02       
20.6 FANWOOD S 6.44 S 7.44  S 8.44  S 9.44 S 10.44 S 12.05       
18.5 WESTFIELD S 6.49 S 7.49  S 8.49  S 9.49 S 10.49 S 12.10       
18.2 CLARK 6.50 7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50 12.11       
17.3 GARWOOD S 6.52 …  …  … … …       
16.1 CRANFORD       (NJT - RV) S 6.54 S 7.54  S 8.54  S 9.54 S 10.54 S 12.14       
16.9 ALDENE W  (CR - LEHIGH) 6.55 7.55  8.55  9.55 10.55 12.16       
16.0 ROSELLE PARK S 6.59 S 7.59  S 8.59  S 9.59 S 10.59 S 12.20       
14.2 UNION STATION S 7.03 S 8.03  S 9.03  S 10.03 S 11.03 S 12.24       
11.4 CP-NEWARK INTERLOCKING 7.08 8.08  9.08  10.06 11.06 12.27       
10.5 HUNTER / CLIFF (AMT-NE) 7.10 8.10  9.10  10.08 11.08 12.30       
8.8 NEWARK PENN STATION A 7.15 A 8.15  A 9.15  A 10.15 A 11.15 A 12.38       
8.5 DOCK (EAST)     (AMT - NE)               
7.8 REA INTERLOCKING               
7.5 HUDSON YARD               
7.2 HUDSON               
0.3 CAPE INTERLOCKING               
1.0 MMC YARD         (NJT - HL)               

4.3 MEADOWS         (NJT - ME)               
3.9 SANFORDS (MMC)               
2.2 WEST END               
0.0 HOBOKEN TERMINAL               

7.2 SWIFT             (AMTRAK-NE)               
5.0 SECAUCUS               
3.7 BERGEN               
0.1 PENN STATION WEST               
0.0 PENN STATION NEW YORK               

M.P. 3.0 SUNNYSIDE YARD               

 P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. A.M.       
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 X581 X583 5511 5513 5515 5517 5519 5521 5523 5525 8527 5529 8551 5531 
 A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. 

M.P. 3.0 SUNNYSIDE YARD               
0.0 PENN STATION NEW YORK               
0.1 PENN STATION WEST               
3.7 BERGEN               
5.0 SECAUCUS               
7.2 SWIFT             (AMTRAK-NE)               

0.0 HOBOKEN TERMINAL             E 4.38  
2.2 WEST END             4.45  
3.9 SANFORDS (MMC)             4.47  
4.3 MEADOWS         (NJT - ME)             4.48  

1.0 MMC YARD         (NJT - HL)               
0.3 CAPE INTERLOCKING             4.49  
7.2 HUDSON             4.50  
7.5 HUDSON YARD               
7.8 REA INTERLOCKING             4.52  
8.5 DOCK (EAST)     (AMT - NE)             4.54  
8.8 NEWARK PENN STATION   LV 7.39 LV 8.39 LV 9.39 LV 10.39 LV 11.39 LV 12.39 LV 1.39 LV 2.39 LV 3.39 LV 4.39 LV 5.14 LV 5.39 

10.5 HUNTER / CLIFF (AMT-NE)   7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 1.42 2.42 3.42 4.42 5.17 5.42 
11.4 CP-NEWARK INTERLOCKING   7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 1.43 2.43 3.43 4.43 5.18 5.43 
14.2 UNION STATION   S 7.47 S 8.47 S 9.47 S 10.47 S 11.47 S 12.47 S 1.47 S 2.47 S 3.47 S 4.47 S 5.22 S 5.47 
16.0 ROSELLE PARK   S 7.50 S 8.50 S 9.50 S 10.50 S 11.50 S 12.50 S 1.50 S 2.50 S 3.50 S 4.50 S 5.25 S 5.50 
16.9 ALDENE W  (CR - LEHIGH)   7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 1.53 2.53 3.53 4.53 5.28 5.53 
16.1 CRANFORD       (NJT - RV)   S 7.55 S 8.55 S 9.55 S 10.55 S 11.55 S 12.55 S 1.55 S 2.55 S 3.55 S 4.55 S 5.30 S 5.55 
17.3 GARWOOD   S 7.57 S 8.57 … S 10.57 … … S 1.57 … S 3.57 S 4.57 S 5.32 S 5.58 
18.2 CLARK   7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 1.58 2.58 3.58 4.58 5.32 6.00 
18.5 WESTFIELD   S 7.59 S 8.59 S 9.59 S 10.59 S 11.59 S 12.59 S 1.59 S 2.59 S 3.59 S 4.59 S 5.34 S 6.01 
20.6 FANWOOD   S 8.04 S 9.04 S 10.04 S 11.04 S 12.04 S 1.04 S 2.04 S 3.04 S 4.04 S 5.04 S 5.38 S 6.06 
21.9 NETHERWOOD   S 8.07 S 9.07 S 10.07 S 11.07 S 12.07 S 1.07 S 2.07 S 3.07 S 4.07 S 5.07 S 5.41 S 6.09 
22.8 QUEEN   8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09 5.09 5.45 6.11 
23.1 PLAINFIELD   S 8.11 S 9.11 S 10.11 S 11.11 S 12.11 S 1.11 S 2.11 S 3.11 S 4.11 S 5.11 S 5.46 S 6.13 
26.0 DUNELLEN   S 8.16 S 9.16 S 10.16 S 11.16 S 12.16 S 1.16 S 2.16 S 3.16 S 4.16 S 5.16 S 5.51 S 6.18 
30.0 BROOK   8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 1.20 2.20 3.20 4.20 5.20 5.55 6.22 
30.2 BOUND BROOK   S 8.21 S 9.21 S 10.21 S 11.21 S 12.21 S 1.21 S 2.21 S 3.21 S 4.21 S 5.21 S 5.57 S 6.23 
31.4 BRIDGEWATER   S 8.24 S 9.24 S 10.24 S 11.24 S 12.24 S 1.24 S 2.24 S 3.24 S 4.24 S 5.24 S 5.59 S 6.26 
34.7 SOMERVILLE   L 8.30 L 9.30 L 10.30 L 11.30 L 12.30 L 1.30 L 2.30 L 3.30 L 4.30 L 5.30 L 6.04 L 6.32 
35.9 RARITAN   S 8.40 S 9.42 S 10.40 S 11.42 S 12.42 S 1.42 S 2.42 S 3.42 L 4.33 S 5.42 L 6.07 S 6.42 
36.1 BOYD   8.41 9.43 10.41 11.43 12.43 1.43 2.43 3.43 4.33 5.43 6.07 6.43 
36.2 RARITAN YARD E 5.01 E 5.43 A 8.42 A 9.44 A 10.42 A 11.44 A 12.44 A 1.44 A 2.44 A 3.44 E 4.34 A 5.44 E 6.09 A 6.44 
37.0 BRAD 5.02 5.44         4.35  6.10  
39.4 NORTH BRANCH … …         L 4.39  L 6.14  
44.3 WHITE HOUSE … …         L 4.46  L 6.21  
45.2 TUNK INTERLOCKING 5.09 5.52         4.47  6.22  
45.8 CUSH INTERLOCKING 5.10 6.00         4.48  6.23  
48.0 LEBANON … …         L 4.52  L 6.27  
49.7 CLINTON 5.16 6.06         4.55  6.30  
50.4 ANNANDALE … …         L 4.57  L 6.32  
52.1 ARCH 5.24 6.14         5.08  6.40  
52.2 HIGH BRIDGE A 5.25 A 6.15         A 5.09  A 6.42  

 A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. 
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 8533 5535 5537 5539 5541 5543 5503        

 P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. A.M.        

M.P. 3.0 SUNNYSIDE YARD               
0.0 PENN STATION NEW YORK               
0.1 PENN STATION WEST               
3.7 BERGEN               
5.0 SECAUCUS               
7.2 SWIFT             (AMTRAK-NE)               

0.0 HOBOKEN TERMINAL               
2.2 WEST END               
3.9 SANFORDS (MMC)               
4.3 MEADOWS         (NJT - ME)               

1.0 MMC YARD         (NJT - HL)               
0.3 CAPE INTERLOCKING               
7.2 HUDSON               
7.5 HUDSON YARD               
7.8 REA INTERLOCKING               
8.5 DOCK (EAST)     (AMT - NE)               
8.8 NEWARK PENN STATION LV 6.39 LV 7.39 LV 8.39 LV 9.39 LV 10.39 LV 11.39 LV 1.29        

10.5 HUNTER / CLIFF (AMT-NE) 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 1.32        
11.4 CP-NEWARK INTERLOCKING 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 1.33        
14.2 UNION STATION S 6.47 S 7.47 S 8.47 S 9.47 S 10.47 S 11.47 S 1.37        
16.0 ROSELLE PARK S 6.50 S 7.50 S 8.50 S 9.50 S 10.50 S 11.50 S 1.40        
16.9 ALDENE W  (CR - LEHIGH) 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 1.43        
16.1 CRANFORD       (NJT - RV) S 6.55 S 7.55 S 8.55 S 9.55 S 10.55 S 11.55 S 1.45        
17.3 GARWOOD S 6.57 S 7.58 S 8.57 S 9.57 S 10.57 … S 1.47        
18.2 CLARK 6.58 8.00 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 1.49        
18.5 WESTFIELD S 6.59 S 8.01 S 8.59 S 9.59 S 10.59 S 11.59 S 1.50        
20.6 FANWOOD S 7.04 S 8.06 S 9.04 S 10.04 S 11.04 S 12.04 S 1.54        
21.9 NETHERWOOD S 7.07 S 8.09 S 9.07 S 10.07 S 11.07 S 12.07 S 1.57        
22.8 QUEEN 7.09 8.11 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 1.59        
23.1 PLAINFIELD S 7.11 S 8.13 S 9.11 S 10.11 S 11.11 S 12.11 S 2.00        
26.0 DUNELLEN S 7.16 S 8.18 S 9.16 S 10.16 S 11.16 S 12.16 S 2.05        
30.0 BROOK 7.20 8.22 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 2.10        
30.2 BOUND BROOK S 7.21 S 8.23 S 9.21 S 10.21 S 11.21 S 12.21 S 2.11        
31.4 BRIDGEWATER S 7.24 S 8.26 S 9.24 S 10.24 S 11.24 S 12.24 S 2.13        
34.7 SOMERVILLE L 7.30 L 8.32 L 9.30 L 10.30 L 11.30 L 12.30 L 2.18        
35.9 RARITAN L 7.33 S 8.42 S 9.42 S 10.42 S 11.40 S 12.44 S 2.34        
36.1 BOYD 7.33 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.41 12.45 2.35        
36.2 RARITAN YARD E 7.35 A 8.44 A 9.44 A 10.44 A 11.42 A 12.46 A 2.36        
37.0 BRAD 7.36              
39.4 NORTH BRANCH L 7.40              
44.3 WHITE HOUSE L 7.47              
45.2 TUNK INTERLOCKING 7.47              
45.8 CUSH INTERLOCKING 7.48              
48.0 LEBANON L 7.53              
49.7 CLINTON 7.56              
50.4 ANNANDALE L 7.58              
52.1 ARCH 8.11              
52.2 HIGH BRIDGE A 8.12              

 P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. A.M. A.M.        

               

 
 


